G
G81www.sti.com/info
•	 High locking force of 2000 N (450 lb.)—locks guard door shut
until machine is safe to enter
•	 NEMA 6 enclosure enables the TL8012-S to withstand water
washdown cleaning
•	 Door and lock monitoring—the TL8012-S has a total of 5
contacts: 2 N/C safety + 1 N/O for door position monitoring plus

M4 17.5
0.69
3.5
0.14
8
0.315
20
0.8
TL8012-S  Safety Interlock Switches
Dimensions	 (mm/in.)
G
G86 www.sti.com/info
Model Solenoid Contacts Wiring Entry Part No.
Power to Unlock
TL8012-S1024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1080
TL8012-S1110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1020
TL8012-S1220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1030
TL8012-S1024FM (flex actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1100
TL8012-S1110FM (flex actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1110
TL8012-S1220FM (flex actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1120
TL8012-S1024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1130
TL8012-S1110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1140
TL8012-S1220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1150
Power to Unlock With Key
TL8012-S1024SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1160
TL8012-S1110SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1170
TL8012-S1220SKM w/ Key (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1180
TL8012-S1024FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1190
TL8012-S1110FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1200
TL8012-S1220FKM w/ Key (flex actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1210
TL8012-S1024TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1220
TL8012-S1110TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1230
TL8012-S1220TKM w/ Key (flat actuator) 220 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1240
Power to Lock
TL8012-S2024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1040
TL8012-S2110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1050
TL8012-S2220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1060
TL8012-S2024FM (flex 1 actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1090
TL8012-S2110FM (flex 1 actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1250
TL8012-S2220FM (flex 1 actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1070
TL8012-S2024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1260
TL8012-S2110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1270
TL8012-S2220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC* 3 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1280
Power to Unlock
TL8012-S3024SM (90-degree actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1400
TL8012-S3110SM (90-degree actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1410
TL8012-S3220SM (90-degree actuator) 220 VAC* 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1420
TL8012-S3024FM (flex 1 actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1430
TL8012-S3110FM (flex 1 actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1440
TL8012-S3220FM (flex 1 actuator) 220 VAC* 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1450
TL8012-S3024TM (flat actuator) 24 VAC/DC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1460
TL8012-S3110TM (flat actuator) 110 VAC 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1470
TL8012-S3220TM (flat actuator) 220 VAC* 4 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 44519-1480
Replacement 90-Deg Actuator 44519-0700
Replacement Flex 1 Actuator with Alignment Guide 44519-0710
Replacement Flat Actuator 44519-0720
TL8012-S Replacement Head 44519-0730